Creative Child, Inc.
Effective April 1,2024

Fee Schedule

2024
Application Fee.........ccoooooioieecieiercces $100.00/child
$150.00/family

20-2D5 hOUPS ..o $251.00
26-30 NOUPS ..o $278.00
31-40 ROUPS ..cooeoeeeee e, $294.00
41-45 ROUPS ..ot $310.00
45-50 NOUPS ..ot $331.00
20-25 ROUPS..coeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeens $235.00

26-30N0UPS.....eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, $26200

31-40RNOUPS....ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e .$278.00
41-4BI0UrS.....eeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $300.00
45-50 ROUPS....oe oo $321.00

* Late pick up fee $25.00




$230.00/wk.

20-25 MOUPS...ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
26-30 NOUPS oo $246.00/wk.
31-40 NOUPS oo $267.00/wk.
B1-45 ROUPS ..o eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeaer s $288.00/wk.
45-50 NOUPS ..o $310.00/wk.
SCHOOL AGE
Before/after...eeeeeeeeeereee o e e+ . . $187.00/wWk/5
$165.00/wk/3
Before School.........oooeoeeeeeeeee e e o2 .. $117.00/Wk/5
$96.00/wk/3
After SChool. ... oo ) ...$128.00/wk/5
days
$112.00/wk/3 days

*$15.00 surcharge for transportation
* Late pick up fee $25.00
Late Payment Charge $50.00

*Rates are subject to change at the discretion of the director/owner of Creative Child




